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NAMA

Kurnia Mulyana

Leonardo Bastian
Leonardus Nosi

Manto

Sukmawati Julkar

Luthfan Arisyi

Anggi Ramadhan

Gilang Krisdiansyah

Elok Cantika Azmarningrum
Mental Darusman
Irfan Tri Santoso
Muhammad Fauzi Novandra
Genta Arya Putra Erion
Supriyanto

Royan Panjaitan

Dhea Hadiani Prastica
Adhira Satya Brata

Nabilah Mawadah Nurafifah
Nabila Zulma
Muhammad Andi Arif
Muhammad Khoirul Anwar
Moh. Bahrul Ulum
Maximus Ode

Irsanti Anggita P.

Thomas Qodratullah
Eriansah

Bayu Budi Utomo

Rika Budiarto

Dian Novaga

Jonifer Nofanolo Hia

Nur Kholis

NIM
17510011
17510045
18510013
18510014
18510020
18510030
19510001
19510002
19510003
19510004
19510005
19510013
19510014
19510018
19510019
19510020
19510021
19510022
19510023
19510025
19510029
19510030
19510031
19510033
19510034
19510037
19510038
19510040
19510042
19510043
21517013

PROD
SPL
SPL
SPL
SPL
SPL
SPL
SPL
SPL
SPL
SPL
SPL
SPL
SPL
SPL
SPL
SPL
SPL
SPL
SPL
SPL
SPL
SPL
SPL
SPL
SPL
SPL
SPL
SPL
SPL
SPL
SPL

N1

84
82

85
83
80
84
78
85
76
84
82
82
80

83
85
76
86
80
82
83
83
86
88
86
76
76
77

N2

86
80

83
81
76
82
76
87
74
82
84
84
80

85
87
76
88
80
80
85
81
88
86
86
78
78
75

NILAI
0
0

85
81
0
84
82
78
83
77
86
75
83
83
83
80
0
84
86
76
87
80
81
84
82
87
87
86
77
77
76
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PRODI

S1 - TEKNIK SIPIL
S1 - TEKNIK SIPIL
S1 - TEKNIK SIPIL
S1 - TEKNIK SIPIL
S1 - TEKNIK SIPIL
S1 - TEKNIK SIPIL
S1 - TEKNIK SIPIL
S1 - TEKNIK SIPIL
S1 - TEKNIK SIPIL
S1 - TEKNIK SIPIL
S1 - TEKNIK SIPIL
S1 - TEKNIK SIPIL
S1 - TEKNIK SIPIL
S1 - TEKNIK SIPIL
S1 - TEKNIK SIPIL
S1 - TEKNIK SIPIL
S1 - TEKNIK SIPIL
S1 - TEKNIK SIPIL
S1 - TEKNIK SIPIL
S1 - TEKNIK SIPIL
S1 - TEKNIK SIPIL
S1 - TEKNIK SIPIL
S1 - TEKNIK SIPIL
S1 - TEKNIK SIPIL
S1 - TEKNIK SIPIL
S1 - TEKNIK SIPIL
S1 - TEKNIK SIPIL
S1 - TEKNIK SIPIL
S1 - TEKNIK SIPIL
S1 - TEKNIK SIPIL
S1 - TEKNIK SIPIL

KETERANGAN

TIDAK LULUS

TIDAK LULUS

SANGAT MEMUASKAN / Excellent (A)
SANGAT MEMUASKAN / Excellent (A)
TIDAK LULUS

SANGAT MEMUASKAN / Excellent (A)
SANGAT MEMUASKAN / Excellent (A)
MEMUASKAN / Good (B)

SANGAT MEMUASKAN / Excellent (A)
MEMUASKAN / Good (B)

SANGAT MEMUASKAN / Excellent (A)
MEMUASKAN / Good (B)

SANGAT MEMUASKAN / Excellent (A)
SANGAT MEMUASKAN / Excellent (A)
SANGAT MEMUASKAN / Excellent (A)
SANGAT MEMUASKAN / Excellent (A)
TIDAK LULUS

SANGAT MEMUASKAN / Excellent (A)
SANGAT MEMUASKAN / Excellent (A)
MEMUASKAN / Good (B)

SANGAT MEMUASKAN / Excellent (A)
SANGAT MEMUASKAN / Excellent (A)
SANGAT MEMUASKAN / Excellent (A)
SANGAT MEMUASKAN / Excellent (A)
SANGAT MEMUASKAN / Excellent (A)
SANGAT MEMUASKAN / Excellent (A)
SANGAT MEMUASKAN / Excellent (A)
SANGAT MEMUASKAN / Excellent (A)
MEMUASKAN / Good (B)
MEMUASKAN / Good (B)
MEMUASKAN / Good (B)



